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STRAX AB

ISIN: SE0012040459

Overview

2024/04/30 12:59:49

Price
0.462 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 8.45% (0.04)

SE0012040459
STRAX

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

5 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.457 SEK (15,873)
0.467 SEK (24,286)
0.426 SEK

0.495 SEK

0.411 SEK

0.426 SEK
0.443489 SEK
409,873
181,774.00

135

2,127

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012040459&ID_NOTATION=248625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=750e394ade49bb9fe3495a13912b8a74d0c0e304af2b2f9054558687e6094d2e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d49cb9627ac0db8b&time=1714636394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=581dd6eed5f518964bad96f839e3d85d03e2d5a8cb0318635d8e6f49ed0f5ef1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3793dbabea85d8910&time=1714636394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8a78dff998c319ce27968fb95d4aaf7f228adbae2c6d2c34df6beeae3290d07&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38acc9012d77baa52&time=1714636394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=793e9f3655b89be2267b79370f008c09f71aece50494c20a458ecae7d0e26a60&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ebdb10bcb75342335&time=1714636394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65e9242cf0dbb963e899638180d629223fcdfa6d876a179884c82a5731782ece&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38f6dee7b9d7fed24&time=1714636394&tool=RSC

STRAX AB

Details

2024/04/30 12:59:49

Price
0.462 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 8.45% (0.04)

ISIN SE0012040459
Symbol STRAX
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 5 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.457 SEK (15,873)
Ask (Ask size) 0.467 SEK (24,286)
Open 0.426 SEK
High 0.495 SEK
Low 0.411 SEK
Close (prev. day) 0.426 SEK
VWAP 0.443489 SEK
Volume (pcs) 409,873
Trading volume 181,774.00
Number of trades 135
Last size 2,127
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -47.50% -69.92% -89.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 -1.07 -3.77
Beta 0.06 -0.10 0.52
Volatility 22537 167.62 105.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.450 SEK (608,624
0.451 SEK (6,277,723
0.350 SEK (2,258,349

0.920 SEK (934,817

1.300 SEK (2024/04/05

0.154 SEK (2024/03/19

2.500 SEK (2023/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.154 SEK (2024/03/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 12:59 0.462 SEK 0.18 135
Stockholm 30
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:24 0.0338 EUR 0.00 2
30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=241959249

STRAX AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

STRAX

Maester Samuelsgatan 10 111 44 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 (0)8 545 01 750

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@strax.com
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Group
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mailto:ir@strax.com
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